22B-ST QVA
2-Piece Bronze Steam Trap Test Valve
Datasheet
FC-01.21	  page 2 	 FC-DS-22B-ST QVA-v01 20210604
2-Piece Bronze Steam Trap Test Valve
22B-ST QVA
Features
•	 Cast Heavy Wall Bronze Bodies

2-Piece Bronze Steam Trap Test Valve
22B-ST QVA
Numbering System How to order 22B-ST QVA
22 2 Piece F Full
(1/4 "-1")
R Reduced
(1- 1/4 " - 2")
B Bronze R TFM
(R-PTFE)
P PEEK
R
25%
Carbon
Filled
PTFE
TT FNPT
MT MxF
NPT
SL
Stainless
Latch
Lock
TH Tee
Handle
LO
Locking
Stainless
Oval
XH Extended
Handle
050 1/2 "
075 3/4 "
100 1"
125 1 - 1/4 "
150 1 - 1/2 "
200 2"
S 316
Stainless
22 F B S R R SL TT 050-ST
Series Port Size Body Material Ball/Stem
Material